TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 80.000 1.00 80.000 0.00 294.000

CLEARANCE CHARGES 60.000 1.00 60.000 0.00 220.500

GATE PASS CHARGES 20.000 1.00 20.000 0.00 73.500

TRANSIT IN BOE 40.000 1.00 40.000 0.00 147.000

250.00 0.00 918.75

Total Amount in USD: 250.00

Total Amount in AED: 918.75

USD Two Hundred And Fifty Only

AED Nine Hundred Eighteen And Seventy Five Fils Only